DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
BIRMINGHAM TIN BOX CO.,LIMITED
BIRNEYKNOWE WIND FARM LIMITED
BIRNHAK WILLIAMS LIMITED

B.I.R. (PROPERTIES)LIMITED

BIR PROPERTY RENTAL LIMITED

THE BIRTH COMPANY LIMITED

BIRTH AND BEYOND CONSULTANCY LIMITED

BIRTH-EASE LTD

BIRTH-EASE LTD

BIRTHGAY LIMITED

BIRTH ILLUMINESSENCE LTD

BIRTH ILLUMINESSENCE LTD

BIRTH ILLUMINESSENCE LTD

BIRTHLAND LIMITED

BIRTHLAND LIMITED

BIRTHLAND LIMITED

BIRTHLAND LIMITED

BIRTLEY COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP

BISCUIT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BIS ENGINEERING (HULL) LIMITED

BIS ENGINEERING (HULL) LIMITED

BISHAM COURT LIMITED

BISHOPS LIMITED

BISHOPS LIMITED

BISHOPS LIMITED

BISHOPS LIMITED

BISHOP ACKLAM TAVISTOCK HOCKEY
LIMITED

BISHOP & CO. LIMITED

BISHOP & WESTON LIMITED

BISHOP CLIMATE MINISTRIES TRUST

BISHOPDALE LIMITED

BISHOPDALE LIMITED

BISHOP FLEMING LIMITED

BISHOP LIFTING SERVICES
LIMITED

BISHOP MEDICAL SUPPLIES LIMITED

THE BISHOP OF WINCHESTER ACADEMY
TRUST

BISHOP PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD.

BISHOP ROAD AFTERSCHOOL CLUB

BISHOP'S BEDS LTD

BISHOPSBOURNE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BISHOP'S CLOSE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

BISHOPSCOURT AFFINITY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

BISHOP'S COURT (AIGBURTH)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BISHOP'S COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(HORSHAM) LIMITED

BISHOP'S COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(HORSHAM) LIMITED

BISHOP SECURITIES LIMITED

BISHOPS FAMILY BAKERY LTD

(WALES)

00607793
06903043
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00684494
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04002140
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06054239
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06570849
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04033703
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04033703
04033703
07031458
06569596
03010108
03010108
05385180
00725887
00725887
00725887
00725887
06407619

02100526
01592544
06991536
02887536
02887536
04604298
01641631

03894113
07034121

04588113
05085028
05553386
01661202
05531182
04222109
04617178
02454721

02454721

04346090
07129771
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19/01/2010
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16/01/2010
16/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
15/01/2010
13/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
17/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
16/01/2010

17/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010

18/01/2010
16/01/2010

19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
18/01/2010
14/01/2010
13/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010

19/01/2010
19/01/2010

BISHOPS FAMILY BAKERY LTD
BISHOPSGARTH INTERIM LTD
BISHOPSGARTH INTERIM LTD
BISHOPSGATE CORPORATION LIMITED

BISHOPSGATE IRON & STEEL CO. LIMITED

BISHOPSGATE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

BISHOPS HOUSE FURNISHERS LIMITED
BISHOPS HOUSE (GODALMING)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITE

BISHOPS HOUSE (GODALMING)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITE
BISHOPS LIFE LIMITED

BISHOPSLINE LTD

BISHOPSLINE LTD

BISHOPSLINK LIMITED

BISHOPSLINK LIMITED

BISHOPSLINK LIMITED

BISHOPS MEAD LIMITED

BISHOPS MEADOW LIMITED

BISHOPS MEADOW LIMITED

BISHOPS MEADOW LIMITED

BISHOPSMEAD PARADE (EAST HORSLEY)

LIMITED

BISHOPSMEAD PARADE (EAST HORSLEY)
LIMITED

BISHOPSMEAD PARADE (EAST HORSLEY)
LIMITED

BISHOPS MEMORIALS LIMITED

BISHOPS OF BROMYARD LIMITED
BISHOPS PARK STORES LIMITED

BISHOPS SQUARE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BISHOP STEEL FABRICATIONS LIMITED

BISHOPSTON TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
BISHOPS WALTHAM BUTCHERS LIMITED

BISHOP'S WHOLESALE NEWSAGENCY
LIMITED

BISHOP'S WHOLESALE NEWSAGENCY
LIMITED

BIS ITI CR LTD

BIS II CR LTD

BISKOPS & CO.LIMITED

BISKOPS & CO.LIMITED

BISMARCK BORTIER LIMITED

BISMILLAH HAJJ & UMRAH LTD

BIS O'HARE LIMITED

BISON IBC'S LIMITED

B.I SOURCING LTD

BISPA LIMITED

BISPA LIMITED

BISPA LIMITED

BISPA LIMITED

BISPHAM COURT MANAGEMENT CO. LTD

BISSELL GROUP LTD

BISSELL GROUP LTD

BISWG LIMITED

07129771
07111898
07111898
03414048
03555684
07069563

00496803
04356517

04356517

03466478
07124338
07124338
04130511
04130511
04130511
04468372
04633322
04633322
04633322
04638212

04638212

04638212

05470883
00438322
05399989
06009040
04765281
02361721
05051709
00637661

00637661

06453988
06453988
00853940
00853940
05574076
06598162
05384376
03893556
06542335
01258656
01258656
01258656
01258656
02416983
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06954446
07095017
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(D1)
(B1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(B1)
(D1)
(D2)
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19/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
15/01/2010
16/01/2010
18/01/2010

13/01/2010
19/01/2010

19/01/2010

16/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
16/01/2010
16/01/2010
16/01/2010
15/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
18/01/2010

18/01/2010
18/01/2010

14/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
14/01/2010
16/01/2010
16/01/2010
19/01/2010
15/01/2010

15/01/2010

13/01/2010
13/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
18/01/2010
13/01/2010
18/01/2010
17/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
14/01/2010



