DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
BIRMINGHAM TIN BOX CO., LIMITED	00607793	(D1)	15/01/2010	BISHOPS FAMILY BAKERY LTD	07129771	(C1)	19/01/2010
BIRNEYKNOWE WIND FARM LIMITED	06903043	. ,	15/01/2010	BISHOPSGARTH INTERIM LTD	07111898	,	14/01/2010
BIRNHAK WILLIAMS LIMITED	07092286	. ,	18/01/2010	BISHOPSGARTH INTERIM LTD	07111898	. ,	14/01/2010
B.I.R. (PROPERTIES) LIMITED	00684494	. ,	14/01/2010	BISHOPSGATE CORPORATION LIMITED	03414048	,	15/01/2010
BIR PROPERTY RENTAL LIMITED	06134177	. ,	16/01/2010	BISHOPSGATE IRON & STEEL CO. LIMITED		. ,	16/01/2010
THE BIRTH COMPANY LIMITED	04002140	. ,	16/01/2010	BISHOPSGATE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	07069563	٠,	18/01/2010
BIRTH AND BEYOND CONSULTANCY LIMITED		. ,	19/01/2010	LIMITED	07005505	(00)	10/01/2010
BIRTH-EASE LTD	06054239	` '	18/01/2010	BISHOPS HOUSE FURNISHERS LIMITED	00496803	(D1)	13/01/2010
BIRTH-EASE LTD	06054239	. ,	19/01/2010	BISHOPS HOUSE (GODALMING)	04356517	, ,	19/01/2010
BIRTHGAY LIMITED	05756856	. ,	17/01/2010	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITE	04330317	(DZ)	13/01/2010
BIRTH ILLUMINESSENCE LTD	06570849	, ,	16/01/2010		04356517	(C3)	19/01/2010
BIRTH ILLUMINESSENCE LTD	06570849		16/01/2010	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITE	04330317	(00)	13/01/2010
BIRTH ILLUMINESSENCE LTD	06570849		16/01/2010		03466478	(D1)	16/01/2010
BIRTHLAND LIMITED	04033703	. ,	14/01/2010		07124338	, ,	13/01/2010
BIRTHLAND LIMITED	04033703	/	14/01/2010	BISHOPSLINE LTD	07124338		13/01/2010
BIRTHLAND LIMITED	04033703		14/01/2010		04130511	,	16/01/2010
BIRTHLAND LIMITED	04033703		14/01/2010	BISHOPSLINK LIMITED	04130511	, ,	16/01/2010
BIRTLEY COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP	07031458		15/01/2010	BISHOPSLINK LIMITED	04130511		16/01/2010
BISCUIT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06569596		13/01/2010	BISHOPS MEAD LIMITED	04468372		15/01/2010
		. ,				, ,	
BIS ENGINEERING (HULL) LIMITED BIS ENGINEERING (HULL) LIMITED	03010108 03010108	. ,	19/01/2010 19/01/2010		04633322 04633322	. ,	14/01/2010 14/01/2010
, ,		/	-, -, -		04633322	/	, . ,
BISHAM COURT LIMITED	05385180	. ,	17/01/2010 18/01/2010			, ,	14/01/2010
BISHOPS LIMITED	00725887	, ,		BISHOPSMEAD PARADE (EAST HORSLEY)	04638212	(DZ)	18/01/2010
BISHOPS LIMITED	00725887	. ,	18/01/2010	LIMITED	0.4.600010	(~ ~)	10/01/0010
BISHOPS LIMITED	00725887	٠,	18/01/2010	BISHOPSMEAD PARADE (EAST HORSLEY)	04638212	(C3)	18/01/2010
BISHOPS LIMITED	00725887	/	18/01/2010	LIMITED	0.4.60.001.0	(00)	10/01/0010
BISHOP ACKLAM TAVISTOCK HOCKEY	06407619	(DI)	16/01/2010	BISHOPSMEAD PARADE (EAST HORSLEY)	04638212	(C3)	18/01/2010
LIMITED	00100506	(51)	17/01/0010	LIMITED	05470000	(51)	14/01/0010
BISHOP & CO. LIMITED	02100526	. ,	17/01/2010	BISHOPS MEMORIALS LIMITED	05470883	, ,	14/01/2010
BISHOP & WESTON LIMITED	01592544	. ,	15/01/2010	BISHOPS OF BROMYARD LIMITED	00438322	, ,	15/01/2010
BISHOP CLIMATE MINISTRIES TRUST	06991536	` '	15/01/2010	BISHOPS PARK STORES LIMITED	05399989	, ,	15/01/2010
BISHOPDALE LIMITED	02887536	. ,	14/01/2010	BISHOPS SQUARE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	06009040	, ,	14/01/2010
BISHOPDALE LIMITED	02887536	. ,	14/01/2010	BISHOP STEEL FABRICATIONS LIMITED	04765281		16/01/2010
BISHOP FLEMING LIMITED	04604298	. ,	19/01/2010	BISHOPSTON TRADING COMPANY LIMITED	02361721		16/01/2010
BISHOP LIFTING SERVICES (WALES)	01641631	(D1)	19/01/2010	BISHOPS WALTHAM BUTCHERS LIMITED	05051709		19/01/2010
LIMITED				BISHOP'S WHOLESALE NEWSAGENCY	00637661	(D2)	15/01/2010
BISHOP MEDICAL SUPPLIES LIMITED	03894113	. ,	18/01/2010	LIMITED			
THE BISHOP OF WINCHESTER ACADEMY	07034121	(B3)	16/01/2010	BISHOP'S WHOLESALE NEWSAGENCY	00637661	(C3)	15/01/2010
TRUST				LIMITED			
BISHOP PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD.	04588113	. ,	19/01/2010	BIS II CR LTD	06453988	, ,	13/01/2010
BISHOP ROAD AFTERSCHOOL CLUB	05085028	, ,	19/01/2010		06453988	, ,	13/01/2010
BISHOP'S BEDS LTD	05553386	. ,	19/01/2010	BISKOPS & CO.LIMITED	00853940	, ,	14/01/2010
BISHOPSBOURNE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	01661202	(C2)	18/01/2010	BISKOPS & CO.LIMITED	00853940	, ,	14/01/2010
LIMITED				BISMARCK BORTIER LIMITED	05574076	, ,	14/01/2010
BISHOP'S CLOSE RESIDENTS	05531182	(E1)	14/01/2010		06598162	, ,	18/01/2010
ASSOCIATION LIMITED				BIS O'HARE LIMITED	05384376	. ,	13/01/2010
BISHOPSCOURT AFFINITY SOLUTIONS	04222109	(E1)	13/01/2010	BISON IBC'S LIMITED	03893556	` '	18/01/2010
LIMITED				B.I SOURCING LTD	06542335	(D1)	17/01/2010
BISHOP'S COURT (AIGBURTH)	04617178	(D1)	14/01/2010	BISPA LIMITED	01258656		15/01/2010
MANAGEMENT LIMITED				BISPA LIMITED	01258656		15/01/2010
BISHOP'S COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02454721	(D2)	14/01/2010	BISPA LIMITED	01258656		15/01/2010
(HORSHAM) LIMITED				BISPA LIMITED	01258656		15/01/2010
BISHOP'S COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02454721	(C3)	14/01/2010	BISPHAM COURT MANAGEMENT CO. LTD	02416983	(D1)	18/01/2010
(HORSHAM) LIMITED				BISSELL GROUP LTD	06954446	(C2)	18/01/2010
BISHOP SECURITIES LIMITED	04346090			BISSELL GROUP LTD	06954446		18/01/2010
BISHOPS FAMILY BAKERY LTD	07129771	(B1)	19/01/2010	BISWG LIMITED	07095017	(C2)	14/01/2010